
FOOTBALL P W

41 51

DATE:  September 1 189 406

9 19

LOCATION:  Pottsville 1 1

1 (5) 5 (25)

Pottsville 0 0 0 7 7

Wyomissing 7 14 14 6 41

7-0

14-0

21-0

28-0

35-0

35-7

41-7

WYOMISSING SPARTANS

Chase Eisenhower

Collin Niedrowski

Daniel Noey

Derek Macrina

Drew Forrey

Jeremiah Diaz

Justice Hardy

Logan Hyde

Marcus Armistead

Marvin Armistead

Tyler Niedrowski

Teddy White

3 (11) 1 TD

1/1 (3)

3 (45) 1 (3)

1 (13)

2 (4)

1/4 (59) 1 TD 3 (-11)

5 (27)

1 (50) 1 TD

(W) Eisenhower 3 yard run (Maher kick)

(W) Eisenhower 42 yard run (Maker kick)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

(W) Forrey 59 yard pass from Hyde (Maher kick)

(W) Forrey 3 yard run (Maker kick)

(W) Diaz 50 yard run (Maker kick)

(P) 3 yard run (kick good)

(W) T. Niedrowski 4 yard run (kick no good)

SCORING PLAYS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

14 (111) 2 TD

7 (40) 1 TD 1 (59) 1 TD

2 (27)

5 (32)


