FOOTBALL

DATE: September 1

LOCATION: Pottsville





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

P	W
41	51
189	406
9	19
1	1
1 (5)	5 (25)

Pottsville	0	0	0	7	7
Wyomissing	7	14	14	6	41

SCORING PLAYS

(W) Eisenhower 3 yard run (Maher kick)	7-0
(W) Eisenhower 42 yard run (Maker kick)	14-0
(W) Forrey 59 yard pass from Hyde (Maher kick)	21-0
(W) Forrey 3 yard run (Maker kick)	28-0
(W) Diaz 50 yard run (Maker kick)	35-0
(P) 3 yard run (kick good)	35-7
(W) T. Niedrowski 4 yard run (kick no good)	41-7

WYOMISSING SPARTANS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Chase Eisenhower		14 (111) 2 TD		
Collin Niedrowski		5 (32)		
Daniel Noey		2 (27)		
Derek Macrina		5 (27)		
Drew Forrey		7 (40) 1 TD	1 (59) 1 TD	
Jeremiah Diaz		1 (50) 1 TD		
Justice Hardy		2 (4)		
Logan Hyde	1/4 (59) 1 TD	3 (-11)		
Marcus Armistead		1 (13)		
Marvin Armistead		3 (45)	1 (3)	
Tyler Niedrowski		3 (11) 1 TD		
Teddy White	1/1 (3)			